DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

STARLINK BROADBAND COMMUNICATIONS
LTD

STARLINK BROADBAND COMMUNICATIONS
LTD

STARPIC LTD

STARPIC LTD

STATION HOUSE MEDIA UNIT

THE STATION HOUSE NURSERY LIMITED

ST BERNARD*S PRINT LTD.

ST BERNARD"S PRINT LTD.

ST COLUMBA®™S DRIMNIN TRUST LIMITED
STEAM PACKET HOTEL CO LIMITED(THE)

STEAM PACKET HOTEL CO LIMITED(THE)

STEAM PACKET HOTEL CO LIMITED(THE)
STEAM PACKET HOTEL CO LIMITED(THE)
STEELARK LIMITED

STEELE MONAGHAN & CO LIMITED

STEERING RACK SERVICES LIMITED
STEERING RACK SERVICES LIMITED

STEF TAXIS LTD.

STELLA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD.

STELLA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD.
STELLA DIVING LIMITED

STELLAR SCOTLAND LIMITED

STEMS LIMITED

STEMS LIMITED

STENHOUSE MONITORING LIMITED

STENHOUSE MONITORING LIMITED

STENHOUSE MONITORING LIMITED

STEP FORWARD (SCOTLAND) LTD
STEPHEN FOX CONSULTANTS LTD.

STEPHEN HAY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

STEPHEN MARSHALL CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LTD

STEPHEN MARSHALL CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LTD

STEPHEN QUINN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

STEPHEN QUINN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
STEPPED PISTON ENGINES LIMITED
STEPPS RADIO CARS LIMITED

STEPRITE FLOORING SPECIALISTS
LIMITED

STEPRITE FLOORING SPECIALISTS
LIMITED

STERLING VIDEOGRAPHY LTD

STERLING VIDEOGRAPHY LTD

STEVE CURTIS CARS LIMITED

STEVE CURTIS CARS LIMITED

STEVEN GIBSON LIMITED

STEVE SILLETT (PROPERTIES) LIMITED
STEVE SILLETT (PROPERTIES) LIMITED

STEVE VANTSIS STUDIO LIMITED

STEVE VANTSIS STUDIO LIMITED
STEVE VANTSIS STUDIO LIMITED
STEVIE KIDD LIMITED

STEWART ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED

SC414228

SC414228

SC414101
SC414101
SC332413
SC294515
SC293495
SC293495
SC289026
SC082259
SC082259
SC082259
SC082259
SC323632
SC168668
SC080731
SC080731
SC277257
SC370334
SC370334
SC386446
SC411002
SC241804
SC241804
SC313069
SC313069
SC313069
SC368141
SC381096
SC229311
SC241342

SC241342

SC241912
SC241912
SC078255
SC283468
SC201787

SC201787

SC413953
SC413953
SC294890
SC294890
SC038771
SC054056
SC054056
SC261087
SC261087
SC261087
SC376496
SC353021

(B1)
(2D

(B1)
(1)
(b1)
(€2)
(02)
(02)
(b1)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
(€3)
(P1)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(b1)
(02)
(02)
(1)
(€2)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
(D2)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(B3)
(02)

(02)

(©2)
(02)
(b1)
(€2)
©2)

(02)

(B1)
(1)
(02)
(D2)
(D1)
(02)
(D2)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(b1)
©2)

10/01/2012
10/01/2012

0970172012
0970172012
0570172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
10/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
0570172012
0970172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0570172012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0670172012
0570172012
0570172012
0670172012
05/01/2012

05/01/2012

09/01/2012
0970172012
10/01/2012
0570172012
0670172012

06/01/2012

05/01/2012
05/01/2012
0670172012
0670172012
05/01/2012
0570172012
0570172012
0670172012
06/01/2012
0670172012
07/01/2012
06/01/2012

THE STAR INN (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

STEWART ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED

STEWART AND SHIELDS LIMITED

STEWART AND SHIELDS LIMITED

STEWART BAXTER AVIATION LIMITED

STEWART FIRST AID TRAINING LIMITED

STEWART LODGE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

STEWART LODGE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

STEWART LODGE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

STEWART LODGE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

STEWART MILLER ASSOCIATES
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

STEWARTON POLO CLUB LIMITED

STEWART TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

STEWART TECHNOLOGY LTD.

STILL BREWING CO. LTD.

STILL BREWING CO. LTD.

STIRLING & MAIR LIMITED

STIRLING & MAIR LIMITED

STIRLING DISTRICT CITIZENS ADVICE
BUREAU LIMITED

STIRLING I.T. LTD

STIRLINGS (ARGYLE STREET) LIMITED

ST JOHNSTONE FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED
(THE)

ST. LUKE®S LIMITED

ST. LUKE®S LIMITED

ST. MAGNUS FESTIVAL

ST. MAGNUS FESTIVAL

ST. MAGNUS FESTIVAL

ST. MAGNUS FESTIVAL

ST MARGARET®S CHILDREN AND FAMILY
CARE SOCIETY

ST MARY"S MUSIC SCHOOL ENTERPRISES
LTD.

ST MARY"S MUSIC SCHOOL ENTERPRISES
LTD.

ST MARY®"S MUSIC SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED
ST MARY"S MUSIC SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED
ST MARY"S MUSIC SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED
ST MARY®"S MUSIC SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED

ST MICHAEL"S SERVICES LIMITED

ST. MUNGO"S ROAD DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

ST. MUNGO®"S ROAD DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

STOBHALL MF LIMITED

STOCKHOLM DRAUGHTING SERVICES
LIMITED

STOCKHOLM DRAUGHTING SERVICES
LIMITED

STOCK RESIDENTIAL LETTINGS LIMITED

STOCKTON PRECISION LIMITED

STOCKTON PRECISION LIMITED

STOCKWELL LIMITED

STOCKWELL LIMITED

SC414055
SC353021
SC056322
SC056322
SC109830
SC254812
SC223375
SC223375
SC223375
SC223375
SC298304

SC264494
SC131258
SC192280
SC390804
SC390804
SC261547
SC261547
SC126241

SC350720
SC088108
SC007629

SC154840
SC154840
SC073825
SC073825
SC073825
SC073825
SC192794

SC177358

SC177358

SC054504
SC054504
SC054504
SC054504
SC221622
SC294553

SC294553

SC376827
SC335868

SC335868

SC178649
SC214374
SC214374
SC261379
SC261379

(B1)
(©2)
(02)
(©2)
(01)
(ED)
(01)
(B4)
(B4)
(B2)
(CIY)

(®1)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(©2)
(©2)
(02)
(CIY)

(01)
(01)
€2)

(©2)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
1

(©2)
(®2)

(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(©2)
(01)
(®2)

(©2)

(®1)
(©2)

©2)

(®1)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
€

0670172012
0670172012
11/701/2012
11/701/2012
0970172012
10/01/2012
0570172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0570172012

09/01/2012
06/01/2012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012

06/01/2012
09/01/2012
11/01/2012

0670172012
0670172012
0570172012
0570172012
0570172012
0570172012
0570172012

11/01/2012

1170172012

11/01/2012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
0570172012
10/01/2012

10/01/2012

05/01/2012
09/01/2012

0970172012

06/01/2012
11/01/2012
1170172012
1070172012
10/01/2012



