DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
STARLINK BROADBAND COMMUNICATIONS	SC414228	(B1)	10/01/2012	THE STAR INN (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED	SC414055	(B1)	06/01/2012
LTD	50111220	(21)	10/01/2012	STEWART ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED	SC353021		06/01/2012
STARLINK BROADBAND COMMUNICATIONS	SC414228	(C1)	10/01/2012	STEWART AND SHIELDS LIMITED	SC056322	, ,	11/01/2012
LTD		( - ,		STEWART AND SHIELDS LIMITED	SC056322		11/01/2012
STARPIC LTD	SC414101	(B1)	09/01/2012	STEWART BAXTER AVIATION LIMITED	SC109830		09/01/2012
STARPIC LTD	SC414101	(C1)	09/01/2012	STEWART FIRST AID TRAINING LIMITED	SC254812	(E1)	10/01/2012
STATION HOUSE MEDIA UNIT	SC332413	(D1)	05/01/2012	STEWART LODGE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC223375	(D1)	05/01/2012
THE STATION HOUSE NURSERY LIMITED	SC294515	(C2)	09/01/2012	STEWART LODGE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC223375	(B4)	10/01/2012
ST BERNARD'S PRINT LTD.	SC293495	(D2)	09/01/2012	STEWART LODGE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC223375	(B4)	10/01/2012
ST BERNARD'S PRINT LTD.	SC293495	(D2)	09/01/2012	STEWART LODGE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC223375	(B2)	10/01/2012
ST COLUMBA'S DRIMNIN TRUST LIMITED	SC289026	(D1)	10/01/2012	STEWART MILLER ASSOCIATES	SC298304	(D1)	05/01/2012
STEAM PACKET HOTEL CO LIMITED(THE)	SC082259	(C3)	09/01/2012	(SCOTLAND) LIMITED			
STEAM PACKET HOTEL CO LIMITED(THE)	SC082259	(D2)	09/01/2012	STEWARTON POLO CLUB LIMITED	SC264494	(D1)	09/01/2012
STEAM PACKET HOTEL CO LIMITED(THE)	SC082259	(D2)	09/01/2012	STEWART TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC131258	(D1)	06/01/2012
STEAM PACKET HOTEL CO LIMITED(THE)	SC082259	(C3)	09/01/2012	STEWART TECHNOLOGY LTD.	SC192280	(D1)	05/01/2012
STEELARK LIMITED	SC323632	(D1)	05/01/2012	STILL BREWING CO. LTD.	SC390804	(D2)	10/01/2012
STEELE MONAGHAN & CO LIMITED	SC168668	, ,	09/01/2012	STILL BREWING CO. LTD.	SC390804	(D2)	10/01/2012
STEERING RACK SERVICES LIMITED	SC080731	. ,	10/01/2012	STIRLING & MAIR LIMITED	SC261547	(D2)	09/01/2012
STEERING RACK SERVICES LIMITED	SC080731	. ,	10/01/2012	STIRLING & MAIR LIMITED	SC261547	, ,	09/01/2012
STEF TAXIS LTD.	SC277257	, ,	05/01/2012	STIRLING DISTRICT CITIZENS ADVICE	SC126241	(D1)	09/01/2012
STELLA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD.	SC370334	, ,	11/01/2012	BUREAU LIMITED			
STELLA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD.	SC370334		11/01/2012	STIRLING I.T. LTD	SC350720	, ,	06/01/2012
STELLA DIVING LIMITED	SC386446		10/01/2012	STIRLINGS (ARGYLE STREET) LIMITED	SC088108		09/01/2012
STELLAR SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC411002	, ,	09/01/2012	ST JOHNSTONE FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED	SC007629	(C2)	11/01/2012
STEMS LIMITED	SC241804	, ,	10/01/2012	(THE)			
STEMS LIMITED	SC241804		10/01/2012	ST. LUKE'S LIMITED	SC154840	, ,	06/01/2012
STENHOUSE MONITORING LIMITED	SC313069		10/01/2012	ST. LUKE'S LIMITED	SC154840	, ,	06/01/2012
STENHOUSE MONITORING LIMITED	SC313069		10/01/2012	ST. MAGNUS FESTIVAL	SC073825		05/01/2012
STENHOUSE MONITORING LIMITED	SC313069		06/01/2012	ST. MAGNUS FESTIVAL	SC073825		05/01/2012
STEP FORWARD (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC368141	, ,	05/01/2012	ST. MAGNUS FESTIVAL	SC073825	, - ,	05/01/2012
STEPHEN FOX CONSULTANTS LTD.	SC381096	, ,	05/01/2012	ST. MAGNUS FESTIVAL	SC073825		05/01/2012
STEPHEN HAY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC229311	, ,	06/01/2012	ST MARGARET'S CHILDREN AND FAMILY	SC192794	(D1)	05/01/2012
STEPHEN MARSHALL CONSULTANCY	SC241342	(D2)	05/01/2012	CARE SOCIETY		( = 0 \	
SERVICES LTD	22041240	(50)	05 /01 /0010	ST MARY'S MUSIC SCHOOL ENTERPRISES	SC177358	(D2)	11/01/2012
STEPHEN MARSHALL CONSULTANCY	SC241342	(D2)	05/01/2012	LTD.	221 55 25 2	(50)	11 /01 /0010
SERVICES LTD	22041010	(50)	00/01/0010	ST MARY'S MUSIC SCHOOL ENTERPRISES	SC177358	(D2)	11/01/2012
STEPHEN QUINN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC241912	, ,	09/01/2012	LTD.	GG054504	( ( ( )	11 /01 /0010
STEPHEN QUINN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC241912	, ,	09/01/2012	ST MARY'S MUSIC SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED		, ,	11/01/2012
STEPPED PISTON ENGINES LIMITED	SC078255	, ,	10/01/2012	ST MARY'S MUSIC SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED		, ,	11/01/2012
STEPPS RADIO CARS LIMITED	SC283468	, ,	05/01/2012	ST MARY'S MUSIC SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED			11/01/2012
STEPRITE FLOORING SPECIALISTS	SC201787	(DZ)	06/01/2012	ST MARY'S MUSIC SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED ST MICHAEL'S SERVICES LIMITED			11/01/2012 05/01/2012
STEPRITE FLOORING SPECIALISTS	SC201787	(D2)	06/01/2012	ST. MUNGO'S ROAD DEVELOPMENTS	SC221622 SC294553	, ,	10/01/2012
LIMITED	50201707	(DZ)	06/01/2012	LIMITED	50294555	(DZ)	10/01/2012
STERLING VIDEOGRAPHY LTD	SC413953	(D1)	05/01/2012	ST. MUNGO'S ROAD DEVELOPMENTS	SC294553	(D2)	10/01/2012
STERLING VIDEOGRAPHY LTD	SC413953 SC413953	. ,	05/01/2012	LIMITED	30294333	(DZ)	10/01/2012
STEVE CURTIS CARS LIMITED	SC294890	, - ,	06/01/2012	STOBHALL MF LIMITED	SC376827	(D1)	05/01/2012
STEVE CURTIS CARS LIMITED	SC294890	, ,	06/01/2012	STOCKHOLM DRAUGHTING SERVICES	SC335868	, ,	09/01/2012
	SC038771	, ,	05/01/2012		50333000	(DZ)	09/01/2012
STEVEN GIBSON LIMITED STEVE SILLETT (PROPERTIES) LIMITED	SC054056		05/01/2012	LIMITED STOCKHOLM DRAUGHTING SERVICES	SC335868	( מת )	09/01/2012
STEVE SILLETT (PROPERTIES) LIMITED	SC054056	, ,	05/01/2012	LIMITED	55333000	( 12 )	07/01/2012
STEVE SILLETT (PROPERTIES) LIMITED STEVE VANTSIS STUDIO LIMITED	SC261087		06/01/2012	STOCK RESIDENTIAL LETTINGS LIMITED	SC178649	(D1)	06/01/2012
STEVE VANTSIS STUDIO LIMITED	SC261087		06/01/2012	STOCK RESIDENTIAL BETTINGS BIMITED STOCKTON PRECISION LIMITED	SC214374	, ,	11/01/2012
STEVE VANTSIS STUDIO LIMITED	SC261087	, ,	06/01/2012	STOCKTON PRECISION LIMITED	SC214374 SC214374		11/01/2012
STEVIE KIDD LIMITED	SC376496		07/01/2012	STOCKION PRECISION LIMITED STOCKWELL LIMITED	SC214374 SC261379		10/01/2012
STEWART ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED	SC353021		06/01/2012		SC261379		10/01/2012
		/	., . , <b>-</b>			, = - /	-, - ,